Order Now
Related Products
TI Devices
Support and Community
Customer Tags
No Tags are Available for this Part Number
Other Support
TI E2E Community
Contact Technical Support
Your History
Products You Recently Viewed
TPS720105DRVEVM
TPS659101EVM-583
TPS53129EVM-621
TPS59611EVM-622
TPS59610EVM-634
 TI Home > Semiconductors > Power Management > Evaluation Module for TPS720105 Low-Dropout Linear Regulator in DRV (SON-6) Package
Evaluation Module for TPS720105 Low-Dropout Linear Regulator in DRV (SON-6) Package Status: ACTIVE
TPS720105DRVEVM
Description
The TPS720105DRVEVM is a fully assembled and tested circuit for evaluating the TPS720105 low-dropout linear regulator in the DRV (2mm x 2mm SON-6) package.
Features
350mA High-Performance LDO
Low Quiescent Current: 38uA
Excellent Load Transient Response: +/-15mV for ILOAD = 0mA to 350mA in 1us
Low Noise: 48uVRMS (10Hz to 100kHz)
80dB VIN PSRR (10Hz to 10kHz)
70dB VBIAS PSRR (10Hz to 10kHz)
Fast Start-Up Time: 140us
Built-In Soft-Start with Monotonic VOUT Rise and Startup Current Limited to 100mA + ILOAD
Over-Current and Thermal Protection
Low Dropout: 110mV at ILOAD = 350mA
Stable with 2.2uF Output Capacitor
Description/Features Technical Documents Support & Community Order Now
Part Number Texas Instruments Status Price (US$)
TPS720105DRVEVM:
Evaluation Module for TPS720105 Low-Dropout Linear Regulator in DRV (SON-6) Package
Order Online ACTIVE
Contact a Distributor  6United States Go
Part Number Name Product Family
TPS720105 Single Output LDO, 350mA, Fixed (1.05V), Bias Pin Linear Regulators
Create a Tag
 Worldwide (In English)
Chinese, or Japanese!
Page 1 of 1Evaluation Module for TPS720105 Low-Dropout Linear Regulator in DRV (SON-6) Package - TPS720105D...
7/26/2011http://focus.ti.com/docs/toolsw/folders/print/tps720105drvevm.html